
ANNEYI'RE.14
CANARA BANK

COVERING LETTER TO SALE NOTICE

Ref: Navsari Lunci Kui/E-AUCTION /HL 124-25 Date:77.04.2025

!o

NAME: Kalinrullah Ghanchi (BORROWER/MORTGAGORI

Address 1: F 1, RAHAT NAGAR SACHIN MAGDALLA ROAD

GABHENI, SURAT.39423O

NA (CO BORROWER)

Address 1: NA

Derr Sir.

Sub: Notice under Section i3(4) of the Securitisation and Reconstruction ofFinancial Assets
and Enforcenrcnt of Sccurity Interest Act,2002 read with Rule B(6J of the Security lnterest
(Enforcement) RLrles, 2002.

Asyorr are artrrr'. I nn brrhr!l of Crrr:,r'r Brnli llavsari Lunci Kri hmnch, hnve tnl<en pnsses.:ion
ofthe assets describeLl in Sclrerlrrlc ol Srle Nrrtice:rrrncxed hel'eto in ttrms ofScction 13(4.) of'
thesubject Act in conrlection with uutstanding tlues payable by you to ourNavsari
Lunci Kui Blanch of Cauala Bault. 1-lre rrnrlclsigned proposcs to scll thc asscts rrrr-rrc' l.ttlly
described in thc lichutlLrle of Sale Nolice.

Hence, in ternrs of tlre provisions of the subject Act and Rules made there under, I anr herewith
sending the Salc Noricc cor)txininr r.r'r'r):, .r:ril corrditions of the sale.

This is without prelr"rdice to any other rights available to the Bank under the sublect Act/ or any
othe r l:rw in firct:.

Yours faithfu lly,

iEtI
+fiI t'o CANARA BANK

SED OFFICER

h,p1 din 6pnara Rank#\

6rt

,

I

UR SALI: No f l(.I

(.(. M HAMMADVALIULLA AFIALBHAI GANCHI (GUARANTOR)
ADD RESS. FI,.,\T NO 1 O3 I\,I I !SKAN,4 I'A RTI\,! FNT
LAJPORE

sURAT-3952:t5

l'il



fu-f,dr tfo Can r-l /\

AN:,1i,\ illtl. - r.i
(Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Pr-operties)

CANARA BANK
(A GOVERNMENT OF INDIA UNDERTAKING)

s 1l n \ aTI c,l

[-Arrttiott S:rlc Noiicr [rrt' Sal,' oi- ]rlrnr..:,L'It' Pr,,l)rrlt;ar; i.lu(lrl iltc jL'curitiz.ation and
Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with
provision to Rule 8 (6) ofthe Security lnteresr (Enforcement) Rules, 2002.

Notice is hereby given to the public in general and rn particular to the Borrorver (s) anrl
Gllarantor (sl that the hclor.v describetl itrrnror,:rltle ltrr)lrcrt\/ nlortgage(l /char.qetl to the St,curc.tl
1rr'rirrrr', llrt' possr':'siorr ol r,r'lrI.lr lrr. b,r,r 'rli',r ,,.'li)r, .\irtlr()r'isc(i t)llicr,r.of Canara Bank,
Navsari Lunci Kui Branch, will be sold "As is where is", "As is what is", and ,,Whatever there
is" on 27.05.2025, fol recover',.,ol Rs.16,: 1.025.7S (sixteen lal(h thirty eight thorrsand
twenty five rupees and seventy five paise] as on'Z'2,06.2O2 3 exclusive of legal expenses
& other expenses plus further interest there on due to Canara Bank Navsari Lunci Kui
Branch, from Kalimullah Ghanchi (BORROWER/MORTGAGOR) & NA (CO BORROWER) &
MOHAMMADVALIULLA AFJALBHAI GANCHI (GUARANTOR)

'ihe reserve price will be Rs.s50000/- and the eanlest uroney deposit will be Rs,ss000/-
The Earnest Money Deposit is to be deposited in E-wallet of M/s psB Alliance private
Lintited (BAANKNET) portal directly or by genera[ing the Challau tlrelein to deposit the
EMD through RTGS/NEFT in the account details as mentioned in the said challan on or
before 26,O5,2O25,

Details atrd full description ofthe inrmnvalrle propertrr with kno\\,it enr:rrnthrirnces, ifany.

lanchyat Nondh No 793 Slrop no G/4 gruund Iloor "i\lusliau Apar.tulent " b/h lalpore Gram
Panchayat Nr Laipore Village laipore Ta Choryasi DistSurat 394235 EastAdj Flat no G/1
\Vestr\dl Passage & p;rrking Road North Acl; P;rsslgc & Shop No 2 & il South Adl House of
Sufi Sir

For detailed ternls alld conditions of the sale prlease ref'er the lirrk "E-Auction" provided in Canara
Bank's website (www.canarabank.comJ or may contact Branch Manager, Canara Barrk Navsari
l,unci Kui Branch, Ph. No.8238091994 during office hour.s on any working day.

Ft d-r-{I +o, d ron cnN,qRA &c^lx ll

Date: 17 ,O4.2O25
Place: SURAT

*tkqo, 6t6lm3Foo"::1
CA

7.



. r !-a i ,, \.i

i.

DETAILED T'IIRI\IS AND CONI)I'IIONS OF'I'III SALE NOTICE DATED -1.7,04.?025

1. Name and Address ofthe Secured Creditor: Canara Bank, Navsari Lunci Kui Branch
2. Name and Address of the Borrower[s)/ Guarantor(s):

NAME: Kalimullah Ghanchi (BORROWER/MORTGAGOR)
Address 1: F 1, RAHAT NAGAR

SACHIN MAGDAI,LA ROAD

GABHENI, SURAT.39423O

NA (Co BORROWER)

Addless 1: NA

MOHAMMADVAI,IIII,I,A AFJAI,BHAI GANCHI (GUARANTOR)

Addless L: l:l.i|l NO I03
MUSKAN APARTMENT
LAIPORE

sURAT-395235

3. Total liabilitics: Rs.16,3 8,02 5.7 5 (Sixteen lakh thirty eight thousand twenty five rupees
and seventy five paise) as on 22,O6.2O23 exclusive of legal expenses & other expenses
plus further interest there on due

4. (a) Mode ofAuctton: E-auction

(b) Details of Auction service provider:

M/s PSB Alliance Pvt Ltd (BAANKNET)

(c) Date & Tirne of Auctiorr: 27.05.2025 (01:00 pm to 3:00 pm)

(d) Place of Auction: ONLINE

5. Reserve Pricc: Rs. 550000/-

6. Other terms and conditions:
a) Auction/bidrling shall be only througl.r "Online Electronic Bidding" through the website
https://baar:\ri_r't i'rrrrr /. Ilirlrlr.r'r, ;rlc rrl,'ir;cil to go thrnugh thc r,r'ehsite for rlct;rilr,rl tonns
before tal<ittg l)in l ll t I r L' r , - l t t t r 

' t i r , t si) (, ])to(itcrlllBs.
b) 'l'he propcrty ciln hc insllcctcd, rvith Prior Appointment with ,rtuthorizcd Oftlccr, on
22,05,2025 ( l0:iJLr arrr to 5;0t-, prrr.).

Company Name

Support l{elp Desk
Number

E- Ma il

u29 1 t 20.220, 9A92',2L9848, 816020505 1

sup uo rt.baatll(net@) osballiance.com

E-Auctior) Website https://baanknet.com/



c) The property will be sold for the price \,vltich i:,^ ntore trhan the Rcserve price and the
participating bidders may implove their offer further dLrring arrctiolr process.
d) EMD amount of 100/o of the Reserve Price is to be deposited in E-Wallet of M/s PSB Alliance
Private Limited (BAANKNET) portal directly or by generating the challan therein to
tleposit the EMD tltrouglt Rl'GS/NEFT in tlro ilc( ount rletails as ntcltti()ned in the said
clra ll;r rr or rrr l:relor''''26.01.20'15.
el IIrr(rlrdittll lticlclet ;slr:rli irrrltl r i'.rlj,liiigit rl ,i r;rlur,,irell i ir;rtr ; nii e'rl;ri urldless. For details
$rith regar.l to digital signature ltlersc colttact the set.vice provider Mrzs pSB Alliance
(BAANKNET).

f) After payment of the EMD amount, the intending bidclers s ho uld submit a copy of the following
documents/details on or before 26,05.2025 between 10:00 ant to 4:00 ptn., to Canara Bank,
llavs;rri L,rnci Kui Dt'.',tcl, b"r: lrld r,t'rr\', ,r' r I

It.

llr:trrattcl Dtrf[,/l';1y olrilt lotvalrlr; ir.i',iD ,r:roilLL. Ir 1r;rirL lhlrrLrgh R'lCS/NEF-T,
acknowledgement receipt thereof with UTR No.
Photocopies of PAN Card, lD Proofand Addre.ss ploof. However, succcssful bidder woulcl
have to produce these documents in original to the Ilanl< at the tinte ol making payment
of balance amount of 250lo of bid aulout.tt,
Bidders Name. Contact No., Address, E Mail Id.
L.tidder's A/c details lor onllne lefu rr d ol lrN,lD.

II I,

IV,

gj Thc intcnding biclrlers shoLrlri r-egLstcr tirtril nirr)es ,rL l)ol Lai ,r..-ip,,:, l);r jj,Liiret.colltl: and get
tlteir User ID ar:d passworcl free ol cost. Prospective birlder ntay avail online training on E-
auction from the service provider M/s PSB Alliance (BAANKNET).
hJ EMD deposited by the unsuccessful bidder shall be refunded to then. The EMD shall not carry
any interest.
il Arrction t,r,ould cornmence at Rcse rve Plice. as nentioncd ahove. Biddcrs shall improvc thcir
offers ir.r multiples ot Rs.10,000.00/- ('Ihe anrount can be decideci by the Authorized 0flicer
deltcncling upon the value ofthc prollertv u,ith a nrininrrnrr oI lls, ]0000.00/- as jncl'enrcntal
value.). 'f he bidder who submits the highest bid [above [he l{escrve price] orr ciosure ol'Online'
auction shall be declared as successful bidder. Sale shall be confirmecl in [avor of the successful
bidder, subject to confirmation ofthe same by the secured cleditor.
jl The sttccessful bidder shall deposit 25ok of the sale price [inclLrsrve of llMD alrcady paid),
immediately on declaring him/her as the successful bidder ancl the balancc within 15 days from
tl.re date of confirmation of sale by the secured creditor. If the successtul biddcr lails to pay the
salc pricc, thc depo:,it Irtlcii'bl hinr shall br iur'fciterl Ir), Lhe ,\utliorjzccl Oliicel without alty
notice and property shall tbrthwith be pr-rt up for sale again.
lil Frrl salc'proceeds ol lls. 5() laL:s [RLrpee: Filt.r' l:rr sJ .rrrr-] ubove, the srrrccssftrl bidder will have
to deduct TDS at the rate 10lo on the Sale pr oceecl.s ancl suinriI the or igirral receipt ol TDS
certificate to the Bank.
lJ All charges for conveyance, stamp duty/GST registration charges etc., as applicable shall be
borne by the successful bidder only.
1.rl A1111r.1-i7gd Offir','t't'rtSr:rr,,r.s th. right t( P srlror1C.1 ,111 ..1 1rr'1,.;1.r.r tlt,, tC!.nt:: and COnditiOnS of
the e-allction without assigning any reason thereol
tt)iti ,:asc tlrercarc bidiiets l!lrrtio nol lrare irLr(-rss L(r iir irr er rie,i,irLirietc-:lcrl in pat ticipatlng
the e-auction, they can approach concerned Circle office, Regional Ofllce or Branch olfice of
Canara Bank which, as a facilitating ceirtre, shall make necessary arrangenreltts.



b-q st-l-
l' Il\

J;..
-i ..r..-

ALi

o) For furtlrer rietuils contact Blanch Managcr', Canara Bank Navsari Lunci Kui Branch (Ph. No.
4238091994, E-rn:ril id: cb2 703 @canal':tbank.com OR thc service provider M/s PSB Alliance
(BAANKNET),

SPECIAL TNSTRUCTTON/CAUTTON

tsidding in thr' l,rst nrinutcs/secorrtis slrorlil bc;rvortl,cl hv thc iridders in theil own interest.
N either Canar';r LJa n l< rrtrl the Servic(' I'r'ovrrlt'r'u,ill be respo us ible folarry lapses/firiitrle'(lnLer0et
tailure, Power lailurc, c,rc.) on the part of the, bidder or vendor in such cases. In order ro ward off
such contingent situation, bidders are requested to make all the necessary
errrangenrents/illLclnutives such as back -up, power supply and whatever else required so that
they are able to cilcurnvent such situation and are ahle to participate in the auction successfirllv.

'I

lFd
#atr {6* CANAMBANK

tmlEulsED oFFrcEBDate: 77.04.2025
Place: Surat BANK

r*1t;tr

I


